CH & S Series Static Mixers
Stepped Outlet Tips
Optional Luer-Lok™ Outlet
CH Series - Bell Head Static Mixers
Part Number Element Housing
Stepped
Outlet
Luer-Lok
Adapter
Diameter Number
of
Elements
Length Outside Diameter Outlet Orifice
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm
PV-05-18CH PV-05-00L 0.20 5 18 4.8 121 0.31 8 0.06 1.5
PV-05-24CH PV-05-00L 0.20 5 24 5.9 150 0.31 8 0.06 1.5
PV-05-32CH PV-05-00L 0.20 5 32 7.4 188 0.31 8 0.06 1.5
PV-06-18CH PV-06-08L 0.24 6 18 5.0 150 0.39 10 0.08 1.9
PV-06-24CH PV-06-08L 0.24 6 24 7.4 187 0.39 10 0.08 1.9
PV-06-32CH PV-06-08L 0.24 6 32 9.2 234 0.39 10 0.08 1.9
PV-06-48L n/a 0.24 6 48 13.1 334 0.37 9.4 0.08 1.9
PV-08-18CH PV-06-08L 0.31 8 18 7.0 178 0.47 12 0.09 2.4
PV-08-24CH PV-06-08L 0.31 8 24 8.9 225 0.47 12 0.09 2.4
PV-08-32CH PV-06-08L 0.31 8 32 11.3 287 0.47 12 0.09 2.4
PV-10-18CH PV-10-00L 0.39 10 18 8.5 215 0.55 14 0.12 3.0
PV-10-24CH PV-10-00L 0.39 10 24 10.9 277 0.55 14 0.12 3.0
PV-10-32CH PV-10-00L 0.39 10 32 13.9 352 0.55 14 0.12 3.0
PV-13-12CH n/a 0.51 13 12 6.7 170 0.67 17 0.16 4.0
PV-13-18CH n/a 0.51 13 18 9.1 232 0.67 17 0.16 4.0
PV-13-24CH n/a 0.51 13 24 11.6 294 0.67 17 0.16 4.0
PV-13-32CH n/a 0.51 13 32 14.9 379 0.67 17 0.16 4.0
PVA static mixers are ideal for any plural component dispensing
application. All nozzles feature an oversized bell head inlet to fit any
PVA two-component dispense valve or most bi-pack cartridges.
These disposable static mixers are constructed of chemically

S Series
Bell Head Static Mixers
Luer Lock
CH & S Series Static Mixers (Continued)
S Series - Bell Head Static Mixers
Part Number Element Housing
Stepped
Outlet
Luer-Lok
Adapter
Diameter Number
of
Elements
Length Diameter Outlet Orifice
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm
PV-05-24S PV-05-00L 0.20 5 24 5.9 149 0.31 8 0.06 1.5
PV-05-32S PV-05-00L 0.20 5 32 7.4 188 0.31 8 0.06 1.5
PV-06-24S PV-06-08L 0.24 6 24 7.4 187 0.39 10 0.08 1.9
PV-06-32S PV-06-08L 0.24 6 32 9.2 234 0.39 10 0.08 1.9
PV-06-48S n/a 0.24 6 48 13.2 334 0.39 10 0.09 2.2
PV-08-24S PV-06-08L 0.31 8 24 8.8 223 0.47 12 0.09 2.4
PV-08-32S PV-06-08L 0.31 8 32 11.4 289 0.47 12 0.09 2.4
PV-10-18S PV-10-00L 0.39 10 18 8.4 214 0.55 14 0.12 3.0
PV-10-24S PV-10-00L 0.39 10 24 10.9 276 0.55 14 0.12 3.0
PV-10-32S PV-10-00L 0.39 10 32 14.0 355 0.55 14 0.12 3.0
PV-13-24S n/a 0.51 13 24 11.5 293 0.67 17 0.16 4.0
PV-13-32S n/a 0.51 13 32 14.9 378 0.67 17 0.16 4.0
Accessories
Miscellaneous
Part Number Description
214-3833 Lock Nut, Aluminum